USHA Committee Structure as of January 22, 2023

Board E-Mail List (alpha order)

Birrell, Rob; rbirrell@kennesaw.edu

Birrell, Steve; shirrell@quantumcomposers.com
Curtner, Rich; richcurtner13@gmail.com

Foley, Quinn; quinn.foley@epicor.com

Hogan, Denis; denishogan757@yahoo.com

Kloss, Kyle; kkloss130@gmail.com

Krueger, Matt; mkrueger@ushandball.org

Martin, LeaAnn; leaannmartin2@yahoo.com
Mendez-Caba, Alethia; alethia.mendez@gmail.com

Nett, Terry; Terry.Nett@colostate.edu
Nichols, Rob; nick552847 @gmail.com

Porter, Carl; cporter@medsport.org

Sove, Tom; tsove@sbcglobal.net

Swehosky, Frank; fswehosky@gmail.com
Vale, Jared; jvale@valeugroup.com

Van Arsdale, Ben; benvanarsdale@gmail.com
White, Nick; nawsr4d3@yahoo.com

Executive

President: Denis Hogan

Vice President: Jared Vale

Treasurer: Steve Birrell

Secretary: Tom Sove

Voting Members: Martin, Mendez-Caba, Van Arsdale

First Ace

LeaAnn Martin, Chair
Rich Curtner

Denis Hogan

Bob Hickman

Gary Cruz

Tom Sove

Jared Vale

Ralph Fregoso

Kyle Kloss

Rob Birrell

Collegiate

Mike Wells, Chair (2024) michael.wells@mnsu.edu
Tom Sove (Advisor)

Denis Hogan (USHA President)
Stacey Marble (2025)

Jack Morris (2025)

Nate Frank (2024)

Gary Cruz

Ben Van Arsdale

Kyle Kloss

Kristen Hughes

Matt Krueger/Sam Esser

Budget

Steve Birrell, Chair

Matt Krueger

First Ace Chair (Martin)
Membership Chair (Kloss)
Personnel (Nett)
Promotion Chair (Sove)
Investment Chair (Birrell)
President (Hogan)

Game (Sove)

Funding (Foley)

One-Wall (Mendez-Caba)
Technology (Van Arsdale)
Mike Driscoll

Funding/Revenue
Quinn Foley, Chair

Ben Van Arsdale

Steve Johnson

Jared Vale

Game

Tom Sove, Chair
Carl Porter
LeaAnn Martin
Terry Nett

Pete Tyson
Albert Apuzzi
Jared Vale
Alethia Mendez
Mike Steele
Rob Nichols
Denis Hogan
Vern Roberts
Kristen Hughes
Rob Birrell

Investment/Endowment
Steve Birrell, Chair

Mike Driscoll

Denis Hogan

Ray Leidich

Jeff Wall

Tracy Eubanks

Vern Roberts

Nick White

Personnel
Terry Nett, Chair
Carl Porter

Matt Krueger
Steve Birrell
LeaAnn Martin
Rob Nichols
Denis Hogan
Nick White

Promotion
Tom Sove, Chair
Jared Vale

Steve Birrell
Steve Johnson
Alethia Mendez
Rob Pearse
Quinn Foley
Vern Roberts
Nick White

Rob Birrell

Ben Van Arsdale
Kristen Hughes

Membership

Services/Development
Kyle Kloss, Chair
Steve Birrell
Tom Martinez
Ben Van Arsdale
Alethia Mendez
Rob Nichols
Frank Swehosky

Hall of Fame
Mike Dau, Chair - (847) 615-1958
Stuffy Singer

Carl Porter

Mike Driscoll

Dan Flickstein

Ron Cole

Mike Linnik

Rob Nichols

Jared Vale

David Steinberg
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One-Wall

Alethia Mendez-Caba, Chair
Jared Vale

Tom Sove

William Polanco
Raquel Murphy-Barnes
Nancy Ortiz

Jay Spooner

Jay Sanchez

Allan Sanchez

Milton Jones

Arthur Sayed

Carlos Centeno

Justin Rodriguez

Planning

Denis Hogan, Chair

Carl Porter

Matt Krueger

Frank Swehosky

First Ace Chair (Martin)
Game Chair (Sove)
Membership Services (Kloss)
Promotion Chair (Sove)
Investment Chair (Birrell)
Budget Chair (Birrell)
Personnel (Nett)
One-Wall (Mendez-Caba)
Funding (Foley)
Technology (Van Arsdale)

Technology Committee

Ben Van Arsdale (Chair)
Gary Cruz

Quinn Foley

Kyle Kloss

Jeff Wall

Matt Krueger

Sam Esser

Task Forces as of
Jan. 2023

Awards (reporting to Promotions)

Tom Sove (Chair)

Jared Vale

LeaAnn Martin

Rob Birrell

Matt Krueger/Sam Esser

Big Ball

Alethia Mendez-Caba (Chair)
Quinn Foley

Tom Martinez

William Polanco

Jared Vale

Ralph Fregoso

Tom Flores

Allan Sanchez

Arthur Sayed

Team USA Funding
Steve Birrell (Chair)
Rob Pearse

Jared Vale



